
LCD MA SERIES
MULTIMEDIA JUST HERE
MA series is designed for enjoying multimedia with the built-in speakers. Its video and audio signals are integrated with
a single cable. The design offers a simple setup and installation without any possible mistakes. Just connect with a
PC, its plug-and-play ability brings you the multimedia experience immediately.
MA series is the cost-effective way to own a media station from PC-end. Without spending any money to purchase
external speakers and making the desktop crowded, MA is the most affordable selection for multimedia pleasure.
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High Brightness & Contrast
High brightness is able to enhance images vividly displayed. Higher 
contrast makes black and white colors more distinct with the 
gradation. The depth of images can be better with the enhancement.

Fast Video Response Time
The panel with faster response time can efficiently reduce residual 
image effect. For some applications requiring animation, this can 
enhance fluent video streaming.

Slim Profile Design
The slim profile shows you the advantage to replace 
CRT monitor and bring a stylish look to match
 your taste.

LCD PANEL

OTHER SPEC

POWER

REGULATION

PACKAGE

MA782Model

I/O PORT

MA982

Integrated Multimedia Speakers
The sounding multimedia experience comes along 
with the integrated speakers design. Purchase 
nothing and enjoy now.

Built-In Power to Save Space
All components in the power adapter are designed into the chassis. 
There is no adapter occupying the desktop space.

PANEL SIZE
DISPLAY AREA (mm)
MAX. RESOLUTION
DISPLAY COLORS
RESPONSE TIME (ms)
BRIGHTNESS (cd/m2)
CONTRAST RATIO
VIEW ANGLE: H
VIEW ANGLE: V
DOT PITCH (mm)
PANEL SURFACE
HORIZONTAL FREQ. (KHz)
VERTICAL FREQ. (Hz)
BANDWIDTH (MHz)
COMPATIBILITY
ANALOG INPUT
DIGITAL INPUT
PC AUDIO LINE-IN
BUILT-IN SPEAKERS
STAND
VESA MOUNT (mm)
CONSUMPTION
VOLTAGE
OFF MODE
POWER TYPE

MONITOR WxHxD (mm)
PACKING WxHxD (mm)
NET WEIGHT (KG)
GROSS WEIGHT (KG)
CONTENT

17” TFT LCD 
337.9x270.3
1280x1024
16.2M
8ms
260
500:1
75/75
70/60
0.264x0.264
ANTI-GLARE
30~80KHz
56~75Hz
135MHz
PC/MAC 
D-SUB 
OPTIONAL
YES
1W x2 
ALUMINUM
75x75
48W
AC100-240V~ 50-60Hz
<= 1W
BUILT-IN
FCC-B, UL/cUL
CE, CB, TUV/GS
380x395x190
441x525x141
4.4
5.2
AC Power Cord
User's Guide CD
Quick Guide

19” TFT LCD
376.3x301.1
1280x1024
16.2M
8ms
280
500:1
75/75
70/60
0.294x0.294
ANTI-GLARE
30~80KHz
56~75Hz
135MHz
PC/MAC 
D-SUB 
OPTIONAL
YES
1W x2 
ALUMINUM
75x75
48W
AC100-240V~ 50-60Hz
<= 1W
BUILT-IN
FCC-B, UL/cUL
CE, CB, TUV/GS
426x426x210
485x555x140
5
6.5
AC Power Cord
User's Guide CD
Quick Guide


