









Fast Video Response Time

The panel with faster response time can efficiently reduce residual image effect. For some applications requiring animation, this can enhance fluent video streaming.



High Brightness & Contrast

High brightness is able to enhance images vividly displayed. Higher contrast makes black and white colors more distinct with the gradation. The depth of images can be better with the enhancement.



Built-In Power to Save Space

All components in the power adapter are designed into the chassis. There is no adapter occupying the desktop space.



Integrated Multimedia Speakers

The sounding multimedia experience comes along with the integrated speakers design. Purchase nothing and enjoy now.



The slim profile shows you the advantage to replace CRT monitor and bring a stylish look to match your taste.



	Model	MA782	MA982
LCD PANEL	PANEL SIZE	17" TFT LCD	19" TFT LCD
	DISPLAY AREA (mm)	337.9x270.3	376.3x301.1
	MAX. RESOLUTION	1280x1024	1280x1024
	DISPLAY COLORS	16.2M	16.2M
	RESPONSE TIME (ms)	8ms	8ms
	BRIGHTNESS (cd/m ₂)	260	280
	CONTRAST RATIO	500:1	500:1
	VIEW ANGLE: H	75/75	75/75
	VIEW ANGLE: V	70/60	70/60
	DOT PITCH (mm)	0.264x0.264	0.294x0.294
	PANEL SURFACE	ANTI-GLARE	ANTI-GLARE
	HORIZONTAL FREQ. (KHz)	30~80KHz	30~80KHz
	VERTICAL FREQ. (Hz)	56~75Hz	56~75Hz
	BANDWIDTH (MHz)	135MHz	135MHz
I/O PORT	COMPATIBILITY	PC/MAC	PC/MAC
	ANALOG INPUT	D-SUB	D-SUB
	DIGITAL INPUT	OPTIONAL	OPTIONAL
	PC AUDIO LINE-IN	YES	YES
OTHER SPEC	BUILT-IN SPEAKERS	1W x2	1W x2
	STAND	ALUMINUM	ALUMINUM
	VESA MOUNT (mm)	75x75	75x75
POWER	CONSUMPTION	48W	48W
	VOLTAGE	AC100-240V~ 50-60Hz	AC100-240V~ 50-60Hz
	OFF MODE	<= 1W	<= 1W
	POWER TYPE	BUILT-IN	BUILT-IN
REGULATION		FCC-B, UL/cUL	FCC-B, UL/cUL
		CE, CB, TUV/GS	CE, CB, TUV/GS
PACKAGE	MONITOR WxHxD (mm)	380x395x190	426x426x210
	PACKING WxHxD (mm)	441x525x141	485x555x140
	NET WEIGHT (KG)	4.4	5
	GROSS WEIGHT (KG)	5.2	6.5
	CONTENT	AC Power Cord	AC Power Cord
		User's Guide CD	User's Guide CD
		Quick Guide	Quick Guide

Design & specification are subject to change without prior notice. Copyright © 2007 PROVIEW. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.